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BEAUTY

$379,000

3 Bdrm 2 Bath 4 Season Waterfront
Viceroy On Rice Lake’s South Shore. Gorgeous

Private Setting W/Boathouse At Water’s Edge. 99
Ft Waterfront. Immediate Possession Available. 30

Mins To 401 At Cobourg, 70 Mins To GTA.
14 Parker Drive Roseneath

10 ACRES!

$129,000

Near Lake Ontario And Cobourg
Fronting On A Year Round Township Maintained
Rd. 635 Ft Of Frontage! Beautifully Treed And

Private. Severance Possibilities! Or Have It All To
Yourself. 5 Mins To The 401 At Grafton

Just North Of Cobourg.

WOW! WHAT A VIEW!

$259,000

Panoramic Unobstructed
Views! 4 Season Waterfront Cottage On Rice Lake’s

South Shore. Shows Beautifully Inside. Many Upgrades.
Includes All Appliances And Hot Tub! No Weeds! Twp
Maintained Rd. 15 Mins To 401 At Cobourg, 1 Hr E Of

GTA. 5484 Lakeshore Drive, Harwood.

2 SEVERED LOTS NR RICE LAKE BOASTING 36 ACRES!

Amazing Views Of The Lake And Privacy! Walking Trails, Partly
Cleared And Endless Possibilities Including Additional Severance

Potential. Private Driveway And Fronting On A Township
Maintained Rd. Includes Seasonal Cottage! 30 Mins To 401 At
Cobourg, 1 Hr East of GTA. 43 & 51 Rollingbanks Rd. $50,000

PRICE REDUCTION! NOW $269,000 Your Offer Invited!

FIRST TIME BUYERS! 2 Bdrm 4 Pc Bath Cozy
Bungalow Offering A Super Commuter Location 2
Mins To 401 At Cobourg! One Bdrm Has Private
Entrance. Laundry Facilities. Level Fenced Yard,
Private Driveway & Det Garage. Includes Frig,

Stove, Washer & Dryer.

6.5 ACRES!

$229,000

3 Bdrm 2 Bath Stone & Wood Siding
Bungalow 5 Mins To “The Ultimate Fishing Town” 200 Ft

Frontage. Metal Roof, Sunroom, Eat In Kit W/Fireplace,
Finished Family Rm W/Fireplace Insert And Wkshp.
Private Park Like Setting. Includes All Appliances.

30 Mins To 401 At Cobourg, 70 Mins To GTA.
35 Birchwood Crt. Trent Hills

Sold!

ALMOST NEW!

$349,000

Built in 2012!! 3 Finished
Levels. Across From Rice Lake. It's A Beauty. 4
Season Luxury With Det Garage. Public Beach
Nearby. "A Real Eye Catcher" You Gotta See

This. 5467B Lakeshore Drive Harwood.

COMPLETELY RENOVATED

$409,000

Immaculate 3
Bdrm 3 Bath Brick Bungalow On 1.36 Private

Mature Treed Acres. 358 Ft Frontage! Severance
Potential! 24 X 30 Det Garage/Workshop.

Finished W/Out Bsmt. Includes All Appliances.Sold!

Sold!

Sold!

FIRST TIME BUYERS!

$169,000

2 Bdrm Starter Home Near
Rice Lake. Partly Finished Bsmt, Propane Fireplace,
Upgraded Hydro, Central Air And Large Detached

Garage/Wkshp! Private Driveway And Public Beach
Nearby. Twp Maintained Rd. 15 Mins To 401 At
Cobourg, 1 Hr East Of the GTA. Just
Sold!

3 SEPARATE INCOME PRODUCING UNITS!

$269,000!

Superior Exposure On Hwy 37 Nr Trillium Woods Golf
Course At Thurlow. 340 Ft. Of Prime Frontage On 1 Level

Acre. New Drilled Well & Other Upgrades Well Over
$30,000. Ample Parking. All Tenanted W/30 Days Vacant

Possession. 1423 Hwy 37 Belleville.
NOW Try Your Offer!

UPGRADED

$219,000

Cozy Bungalow Nr Rice Lake On
Unique 1 Acre Lot. Fabulous Year Rnd Loc Also

Fronting On County Rd 45! Partly Fin Bsmt W/3rd
Bdrm & 2nd Bath. Bonus 23X11 Finished Rm

W/Private Ent. 18X24 Gar/Wkshp. Potential Plus!
5251 Roseneath Landing Rd. Roseneath

COMPLETELY RENOVATED

$269,000

Waterfront
Cottage On Rice Lake’s South Shore. Spectacular

Views & Sunsets! Level Private Lot. 28 Ft Dock &
Boathouse W/Marine Railway At Water’s Edge.

146 Sunset Bay Rd. Roseneath.Sold!

IMMEDIATE POSSESSION!

$185,000!

Value Packed Spacious
Rice Lake Waterfront Cottage On A Level Lot. Lovely
Views. Guest Bunkie At Water’s Edge! Great Rm Has

Garden Drs W/Out To Wrap Around Deck. Huge Dock &
Gazebo. Many Upgrades And Extras! Leased Land Makes

It Affordable And No Taxes!! 11 Cowe St. Keene. Just

147 GLORIOUS ACRES!!

$389,000

Income Potential! Superior Year
Round Loc Nr Lake Seymour. 40 Acres is Mature Woods. 2

Ponds, 4 Outbuildings (One is 50X30 Heated Shop/Gar, 200 &
120 Amp Service, 12 Ft Overhead Dr) 70X40 Barn, 20X12 Barn,
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